
East Africa Subregion: 
Enhancing Transportation Management and 

Harmonizing Standards To Foster 
U.S. Agricultural Trade Opportunities 

U.S.-Based Training: Transportation Management 

Itinerary 
July 14-28, 2000 

Week One 
Friday, July 14 Leave East Africa  

Saturday, July 15 Arrive Norfolk, VA 
Sunday, July 16 Orientation by USDA employees 

  Transportation Research Board (TRB) conference begins with 
committee meetings 

Monday, July 17 to 
Wednesday, July 19 TRB meetings and tours 

Thursday, July 20 Presentations by USDA officials:  

• Agricultural Marketing Service/Transportation  
• Agricultural Marketing Service/Market News  
• Grain Inspection, Packers, and Stockyards Administration  
• Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service  
• Foreign Agricultural Service  
• Food Safety Inspection Service  

Friday, July 21 Consensus building training 
Week Two 

Monday, July 24 U.S. Department of Transportation:  

• Federal Highway Administration/Office of International 
Programs  

• Office of the Secretary, Office of International Transportation 
and Trade  

• Federal Highway Administration/Office of Freight 
Management  

• Bureau of Transportation Statistics  

Tuesday, July 25 Meetings with World Bank transport officials 
Wednesday, July 26 Visit to Port of Baltimore 

Thursday, July 27 Reentry strategizing/wrap-up/lessons learned 
Friday, July 28 • Individual appointments  

• Depart for Africa  

 


